HONTERFICE HANDON TERFICE HANDON - 1850 • 11	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
	Legislation Details				
File #:	19-0)497	Name:	MCO Rural Cty Rep	
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed - Intergovernmental & Legislative Affairs Office	
File created:	6/18	/2019	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	6/25	/2019	Final action:	6/25/2019	
Title:	 a. Consider adoption of a resolution authorizing Monterey County's membership in the Rural County Representatives of California (RCRC); and b. Appoint one (1) member of the Board of Supervisors to serve as the Monterey County Delegate Supervisor and one (1) member of the Board of Supervisors to serve as Alternate Supervisor to the RCRC Board of Directors. 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Resolution - RCRC, 3. 20. Completed Board Order and Resolution				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
6/25/2019	1	Board of Supervisors		dopted - intergovernmental & legisl ffairs office	ative Pass